
M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANI

1 10088236123 JUSZCZAK Igor KTK Kalisz 100 100 200

2 10116330262 RUTKOWSKI Mateusz WMKS Olsztyn 80 0 100 180

3 10107914605 GILICKI Michał KTK Kalisz 42 65 100 165

4 10094875377 ANDRZEJEWSKI Ksawery KK Ziemia Darłowska 60 70 80 150

5 10113171092 DOBROSIELSKI Mateusz Kolarski Klub Sportowy Ciechanów 70 80 150

6 10108819432 CIERPICKI Wojciech STC Stargard 65 60 70 135

7 10152416282 SZPARNIUK Franciszek ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 17 32 46 80 126

8 10115931148 OBRUSIEWICZ Julian UKS Ratusz Maszewo 24 0 56 70 126

9 10126081388 SZYMAŃSKI Krzysztof PTC DSV Pabianice 18 58 65 123

10 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian KK Ziemia Darłowska 56 29 58 114

11 10106737568 ZIEHM Igor Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 58 0 54 112

12 10151784671 ANDRZEJEWSKI Dawid KKS Gostyń 40 50 48 60 110

13 10128900755 NOWICKI Ksawery UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 54 56 110

14 10132415892 OLENDER Jakub Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 46 52 56 108

15 10105916506 BANACHEWICZ Patryk UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 20 42 65 107

16 10131167929 DANKOWSKI Nikodem UKS Copernicus-CCC 48 54 42 102

17 10129649948 BORECKI Wojciech KTK Kalisz 2 36 60 96

18 10121395581 SONNENBERG Wojciech ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 36 0 29 58 94

19 10113169375 MAŃKOWSKI Błażej Kolarski Klub Sportowy Ciechanów 38 24 52 90

20 10144644158 RUSIECKI Adam Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 12 0 34 54 88

21 10115896388 JANIKOWSKI Leon KK Tarnovia 44 26 44 88

22 10122620007 KUKOWSKI Maciej UKS Copernicus-CCC 30 48 40 88

23 10107068782 BARSZNICA Adam Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 50 34 84

24 10118322806 BARTOS Maciej UKS Ratusz Maszewo 34 0 13 48 82

REZERWA

1 10137111403 KARYŚ Marcel KK Ziemia Darłowska 32 44 38 82

2 10107409696 STOKŁOS Szymon Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 22 0 50 72

3 10109964335 PRZYBYŁA Michał UKS Ratusz Maszewo 0 0 15 52 67

4 10132152174 STACHOWIAK Wiktor KKS Gostyń 8 10 19 44 63

5 10100700431 STYZIŃSKI Ireneusz UKKS Imielin Team 10 0 50 60

6 10152401532 SUCHECKI Wojciech Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 0 11 11 46 57

7 10135540003 SKORUPKA Alan Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 19 15 36 55

8 10120167018 KRASUSKI Mikołaj Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 29 26 55

9 10142573008 CIURKO Damian Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 0 9 10 42 52

10 10128678564 TROCHOWSKI Szymon ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 30 22 52

11 10135572032 BURY Hubert Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 11 38 14 52

12 10093384510 KORZYBSKI Aleksander UKS Copernicus-CCC 52 0 52

13 10114956195 MICHALSKI Tadeusz UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 10 0 40 50

14 10140879952 PRZYBYSZ Tymon GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 10 20 30 50

15 10154613637 WALEŃSKI Wojciech KKS Gostyń 0 0 9 38 47

16 10116014913 SZYMKOWIAK Łukasz KTK Kalisz 0 46 46

17 10127350371 SASIN Sebastian LUKS Dwójka Stryków 16 22 20 44

18 10139528521 KOŁODZIEJ Jakub GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 13 12 28 41

19 10115161212 SOBECKI Aleksander UKS Copernicus-CCC 0 40 40

20 10129174375 LYSENKO Andrii KS Olimpic Piaseczno 1 19 18 37

21 10151014634 PUK Remigiusz KK Tarnovia 0 26 10 36

22 10120494794 LESZCZ Adam KLTC Konin Romgos 0 9 24 33

23 10110331420 KESNER Tomasz STC Stargard 0 6 26 32

24 10115883961 KOLBUSZ Adrian niezrzeszony 1 0 27 28

25 10149329561 WIECZOREK Igor LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 0 16 12 28

26 10131204709 GRZELAK Wojciech Kolarski Klub Sportowy Ciechanów 28 0 28

27 10150662808 SAMKOW Denis GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 0 17 10 27

28 10123519578 JACKOWIAK Stanisław UKS Copernicus-CCC 27 0 27
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29 10113762792 RYGIELSKI Szymon UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 27 0 27

30 10141281086 KNAPP Michał KKS Gostyń 0 9 16 25

31 10117512854 STAŚKIEWICZ Olaf UKS Copernicus-CCC 15 8 23

32 10125831515 MAŚLANKA Marcel LUKS Dwójka Stryków 10 10 10 20

33 10117747270 OŻÓG Antoni LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 10 9 19

34 10160912876 MAZURKIEWICZ Leon UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 0 18 18

35 10145648110 TERMAN Adam GKS "Cartusia" w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 17 17

36 10156629621 PRUS Gabriel KS Społem Łódź 0 6 10 16

37 10141199042 DULSKI Gracjan ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 8 8 16

38 10119145888 WOWRA Adam LKK GOS Mszana 0 14 14

39 10111331227 SZUSTER Alex UKS Ratusz Maszewo 14 0 14

40 10112518667 DERESZYŃSKI Fabian KLTC Konin Romgos 0 13 13

41 10141281389 PIETRZYK Olaf KKS Gostyń 4 8 12

42 10114955589 DZIEWULSKI Tymoteusz UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 0 10 10

43 10121264734 IDCZAK Bartłomiej LUKS Dwójka Stryków 1 9 10

44 10128589648 BRASZEWSKI Filip KTK Kalisz 0 0 9 9

45 10116254783 GLIWIŃSKI Jakub UKS Copernicus-CCC 9 0 9

46 10142330003 MUCHA Paweł Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 9 0 9

47 10159527695 PASIK Bartłomiej Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 9 0 9

48 10161667759 WIĘCASZEK Aleksander GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 9 0 9

49 10130725668 BUJWID Adam UKS Ratusz Maszewo 8 0 8

50 10116204263 MŁODZIŃSKI-DRAPIEWSKI AdamGminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 8 0 8

51 10160463545 LEWICKI Szymon PTC DSV Pabianice 0 6 6

52 10137351677 PAWŁOWSKI Adam PTC DSV Pabianice 0 6 6

53 10144390140 POLASZYK Jan MLUKS Victoria Jarocin 6 0 6

54 10113613151 KRÓL Tymon UKS Copernicus-CCC -SMS Toruń 1 0 1

55 10116576402 BIENIEK Jakub MG LKS Kwisa Lubań 0 0 0

56 10154966574 CEDRO Wojciech MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 0 0 0

57 10120708400 CIUPIŃSKI Szymon UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 0 0 0

58 10118928852 GROCHOCKI Miłosz LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 0 0

59 10142782566 HUTEK Michał WMKK Nidzica 0 0 0

60 10129756981 JAGIEŁŁO Patryk KTK Kalisz 0 0 0

61 10152367681 JUŃCZYK Piotr WMKS Olsztyn 0 0 0

62 10127653903 KĘPA Szymon UKS Ratusz Maszewo 0 0 0

63 10146309730 MAGOS Filip KS Olimpic Piaseczno 0 0 0

64 10118749404 RUDA Piotr GK PIAST Szczecin 0 0 0

65 10140317150 TOMKOWIAK Kamil KK Tarnovia 0 0 0
0



M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANE

1 10119145989 POŚPIECH Julia LKK GOS Mszana 100 100 100 200
2 10132775907 WIECZOREK Emilia Grupa Kolarska Gliwice 42 70 58 100 170
3 10128425657 SZOŁUCHA Maria UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 54 80 80 160
4 10088238254 TUŁACZ Maja UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 70 50 80 150
5 10131735680 RUTKOWSKA Weronika Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 80 56 44 136
6 10105760801 GARBACZ Maja LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 52 80 132
7 10107767889 PIERTASIK Kinga KS Społem Łódź 65 65 130
8 10106974513 MIKOŁAJCZAK Oliwa KK Tarnovia 60 65 125
9 10113612949 CHINC Laura UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 56 60 65 125
10 10088079923 KUBICA Maja KTK Kalisz 48 52 70 122
11 10111460761 KUREK Nicole UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 36 46 70 116
12 10142681930 CIEŚLIKIEWICZ Antonina GKS "Cartusia" w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 56 60 116
13 10128246411 ANDURA Julia Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 60 54 36 114
14 10107028770 TATARZYN Wiktoria KK Ziemia Darłowska 46 58 48 106
15 10129739706 ZIELIŃSKA Lena UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 36 58 94
16 10127747566 JOCHER Lena KTK Kalisz 40 40 54 94
17 10108162862 MARZEC Wiktoria UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 32 42 52 94
18 10114955286 PRUGAR Zofia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 50 44 94
19 10117011282 DUBIENIECKA Julia STC Stargard 19 36 50 86
20 10118929054 PRZYCHODZEN Zofia KS Społem Łódź 16 38 46 84

REZERWA

1 10128425960 RYCHLICKA Julia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 17 20 56 76
2 10129939959 PERA Olimpia KTK Kalisz 18 34 40 74
3 10132147528 SUCHODOLSKA Izabela Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 20 32 38 70
4 10116182641 PACUSZKA Olga Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 44 22 66
5 10144930815 KOPCIUCH Aleksandra LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 38 24 62
19 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 58 58
6 10121394268 JANCZUKOWICZ Wiktoria ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 10 42 52
7 10128622990 ŁUKASZEWSKA Nadia ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 30 19 49
8 10161837107 KWIATEK Iga MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 34 34
9 10132447420 DEJEWSKA Lena ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 29 29
10 10118927842 CIOŁEK Magdalena KLTC Konin Romgos 24 24
11 10137083919 CHYŻEWSKA Nikola KK Ziemia Darłowska 22 22
12 10144660932 ŁOŃSKA Barbara WMKS Olsztyn 15 15
13 10132870883 ANDRZEJAK Maria WMKS Olsztyn 14 14
14 10161836194 NADZIAŁEK Julia MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 13 13
15 10146558290 OŁOWIAK Lena MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 12 12
16 10120517430 STRULAK Klaudia KS Społem Łódź 11 11
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M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANI

1 10088236123 JUSZCZAK Igor KTK Kalisz 100 100 100 200

2 10116330262 RUTKOWSKI Mateusz WMKS Olsztyn 80 100 180

3 10115931148 OBRUSIEWICZ Julian UKS Ratusz Maszewo 70 80 150

4 10108819432 CIERPICKI Wojciech STC Stargard 65 80 70 150

5 10145829982 MIŁEK Piotr Warszawski Klub Kolarski 56 80 136
6 10115896388 JANIKOWSKI Leon KK Tarnovia 60 70 65 135

7 10112518667 DERESZYŃSKI Fabian KLTC Konin Romgos 50 46 70 120

8 10151784671 ANDRZEJEWSKI Dawid KKS Gostyń 38 48 60 60 120
9 10094875377 ANDRZEJEWSKI Ksawery KK Ziemia Darłowska 58 60 58 118

10 10107914605 GILICKI Michał KTK Kalisz 56 58 32 114

11 10152416282 SZPARNIUK Franciszek ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 48 52 44 58 110

12 10107068782 BARSZNICA Adam Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 54 56 110

13 10108403544 WRONA Stanisław Deichmann SKSM Sobótka 34 54 54 108
14 10129649948 BORECKI Wojciech KTK Kalisz 52 54 106

15 10119155386 KACZMAREK Julian Warszawski Klub Kolarski 38 65 103
16 10128900755 NOWICKI Ksawery UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 50 44 94

REZERWA

1 10118322806 BARTOS Maciej UKS Ratusz Maszewo 36 56 92
2 10132415892 OLENDER Jakub Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 44 46 46 92

3 10131167929 DANKOWSKI Nikodem UKS Copernicus-CCC SMS Toruń 40 52 92

4 10121395581 SONNENBERG Wojciech ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 36 20 52 88

5 10122620007 KUKOWSKI Maciej UKS Copernicus-CCC SMS Toruń 46 38 84

6 10139528521 KOŁODZIEJ Jakub GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 34 40 0 74

7 10137111403 KARYŚ Marcel KK Ziemia Darłowska 42 25 67

8 10113762792 RYGIELSKI Szymon UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 65 65

9 10135540003 SKORUPKA Alan Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 30 30 60

10 10132152174 STACHOWIAK Wiktor KKS Gostyń 0 0 10 44 54
11 10154613637 WALEŃSKI Wojciech KKS Gostyń 0 0 50 50
12 10105916506 BANACHEWICZ Patryk UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 50 50
13 10152401532 SUCHECKI Wojciech Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 0 0 0 48 48
14 10116576402 BIENIEK Jakub MG LKS Kwisa Lubań 0 48 48
15 10142573008 CIURKO Damian Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 0 0 0 42 42
16 10144930209 CZAJKOWSKI Mateusz LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 42 42
17 10128678564 TROCHOWSKI Szymon ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 10 32 0 42
18 10115161212 SOBECKI Aleksander UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 42 42

19 10145648110 TERMAN Adam GKS "Cartusia" w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 40 40
20 10120708501 LANGER Stanisław Warszawski Klub Kolarski 36 36

21 10120494794 LESZCZ Adam KLTC Konin Romgos 20 15 35

22 10141281187 GEMBALSKI Wiktor KKS Gostyń 34 34
23 10130725668 BUJWID Adam UKS Ratusz Maszewo 32 32

24 10141281389 PIETRZYK Olaf KKS Gostyń 30 0 30

25 10141281086 KNAPP Michał KKS Gostyń 0 25 0 25

26 10121264734 IDCZAK Bartłomiej LUKS Dwójka Stryków 25 25

27 10117512854 STAŚKIEWICZ Olaf UKS Copernicus-CCC SMS Toruń 20 20

28 10119145888 WOWRA Adam LKK GOS Mszana 0 15 15
29 10161667759 WIĘCASZEK Aleksander GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 15 15
30 10160912876 MAZURKIEWICZ Leon UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 0 10 10

31 10151014634 PUK Remigiusz KK Tarnovia 0 0 0 0
32 10128589648 BRĄSZEWSKI Filip KTK Kalisz 0 0
33 10118928852 GROCHOCKI Miłosz LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 0 0
34 10156629621 PRUS Gabriel KS Społem Łódź 0 0 0

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 2 km

Puchar Polski w kolarstwie torowym 2025
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35 10149329561 WIECZOREK Igor LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 0 0
36 10154966574 CEDRO Wojciech MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 0 0
37 10141199042 DULSKI Gracjan ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 0
38 10141281187 GEMBALSKI Wiktor KKS Gostyń 0 0
39 10116254783 GLIWIŃSKI Jakub UKS Copernicus-CCC SMS Toruń 0 0
40 10142782566 HUTEK Michał WMKK Nidzica 0 0
41 10152367681 JUŃCZYK Piotr WMKS Olsztyn 0 0
42 10110331420 KESNER Tomasz STC Stargard 0 0
43 10115883961 KOLBUSZ Adrian niezrzeszony 0 0
44 10113613151 KRÓL Tymon UKS Copernicus-CCC -SMS Toruń 0 0
45 10141044953 MAŁYS Mikołaj Moto Jelcz Laskowice 0 0
46 10125831515 MAŚLANKA Marcel LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 0
47 10117747270 OŻÓG Antoni LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 0
48 10140879952 PRZYBYSZ Tymon GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 0 0
49 10150662808 SAMKOW Denis GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 0 0
50 10127350371 SASIN Sebastian LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 0
51 10100700431 STYZIŃSKI Ireneusz UKKS Imielin Team 0 0
52 10111331227 SZUSTER Alex UKS Ratusz Maszewo 0 0
53 10140317150 TOMKOWIAK Kamil KK Tarnovia 0 0

0



M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANE

1 10097308057 POLAŃSKA Magda UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 100 100 100 200

2 10127857300 KOWERKO Julia Deichmann Mat SKSM Sobótka 52 44 100 152

3 10132447420 MARZEC Wiktoria UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 80 70 150

4 10128425657 SZOŁUCHA Maria UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 56 65 80 145

5 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 65 80 145

6 10106974513 MIKOŁAJCZAK Oliwa KK Tarnovia 60 56 58 70 130

7 10119145989 POŚPIECH Julia LKK GOS Mszana 70 58 60 130

8 10146558290 CIOŁEK Magdalena KLTC Konin Romgos 60 65 125

9 10129739706 ZIELIŃSKA Lena UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 36 36 52 124

10 10131735680 RUTKOWSKA Weronika Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 80 42 122

11 10076699904 PYSZORA Małgorzata ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 50 70 120

12 10117011282 DUBIENIECKA Julia STC Stargard 54 50 52 60 114

13 10128425960 WIECZOREK Emilia Grupa Kolarska Gliwice 54 56 58 114

14 10111460761 KUREK Nicole UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 44 48 65 113

15 10142681930 CIEŚLIKIEWICZ Antonina GKS "Cartusia" w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 54 54 108

16 10088238254 TUŁACZ Maja UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 58 40 48 106

REZERWA

1 10113612949 CHINC Laura UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 48 52 50 102

2 10105760801 GARBACZ Maja LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 46 38 96

3 10121394268 KUBICA Maja KTK Kalisz 46 46 92

4 10129939959 PERA Olimpia KTK Kalisz 38 36 44 82

5 10144930815 KOPCIUCH Aleksandra LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 40 34 74

6 10110467826 WYSOCKA Amelia Warszawski Klub Kolarski 56 56

7 10144660932 ŁOŃSKA Barbara WMKS Olsztyn 42 42

8 10128622990 ŁUKASZEWSKA Nadia ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 36 36

9 10161836194 NADZIAŁEK Julia MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 34 34

10 10161837107 KWIATEK Iga MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 32 32

11 10132870883 DEJEWSKA Lena ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 30 30

12 10108162862 ANDRZEJAK Maria WMKS Olsztyn 25 25

13 10118927842 RYCHLICKA Julia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 20 20

14 10132775907 OŁOWIAK Lena MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 15 15

15 10088079923 JANCZUKOWICZ Wiktoria ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 10 10
0
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M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANI

1 10136914672 SZNAŁBEL Marcin LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 100 100 100 200

2 10106928740 STELCZYK Stanisław Moto Jelcz Laskowice 65 58 100 165

3 10115621354 BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier Deichmann Mat SKSM Sobótka 70 60 80 150

4 10110501774 WOŹNIAK Szymon Warszawski Klub Kolarski 60 80 70 150

5 10121264734 IDCZAK Bartłomiej LUKS Dwójka Stryków 48 56 60 80 140

6 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian KK Ziemia Darłowska 80 50 56 136

7 10144390140 POLASZYK Jan MLUKS Victoria Jarocin 56 70 50 126

8 10144930209 CZAJKOWSKI Mateusz LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 54 58 65 123

9 10141281389 PIETRZYK Olaf KKS Gostyń 44 65 52 117

10 10151784671 ANDRZEJEWSKI Dawid KKS Gostyń 0 42 40 70 112

11 10120167018 KRASUSKI Mikołaj Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 58 54 54 112

12 10127350371 SASIN Sebastian LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 46 0 65 111

13 10152416282 SZPARNIUK Franciszek ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 48 44 60 108

14 10144644158 RUSIECKI Adam Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 52 48 54 106

15 10125831515 MAŚLANKA Marcel LUKS Dwójka Stryków 46 44 42 58 104

16 10141199042 DULSKI Gracjan ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 50 52  102

REZERWA

1 10114956195 MICHALSKI Tadeusz UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 0 56 56

2 10132152174 STACHOWIAK Wiktor KKS Gostyń 0 0 0 52 52

3 10126081388 SZYMAŃSKI Krzysztof PTC DSV Pabianice 0 0 50 50

4 10109964335 PRZYBYŁA Michał UKS Ratusz Maszewo 0 48 48

5 10121395581 SONNENBERG Wojciech ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 0 46 46

6 10150418183 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon LKS Baszta Golczewo 0 46 46

7 10154613637 WALEŃSKI Wojciech KKS Gostyń 0 0 44 44

8 10151014634 PUK Remigiusz KK Tarnovia 42 0 0 42

9 10129756981 JAGIEŁŁO Patryk KTK Kalisz 0 40 0 40

10 10139528521 KOŁODZIEJ Jakub GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 40 0 0 40

11 10144930209 CZAJKOWSKI Marcin LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 38 38

12 10137111403 KARYŚ Marcel KK Ziemia Darłowska 38 0 38

13 10112518667 DERESZYŃSKI Fabian KLTC Konin Romgos 38 38

14 10135572032 BURY Hubert Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 0 0 0 0

15 10141281086 KNAPP Michał KKS Gostyń 0 0 0 0

16 10117747270 OŻÓG Antoni LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 0 0 0

17 10156629621 PRUS Gabriel KS Społem 0 0 0

18 10140879952 PRZYBYSZ Tymon GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 0 0 0 0

19 10150662808 SAMKOW Denis GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 0 0 0

20 10128678564 TROCHOWSKI Szymon ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 0 0 0

21 10115883961 KOLBUSZ Adrian niezrzeszony 0 0 0

22 10145648110 TERMAN Adam GKS "Cartusia" w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 0 0

23 10114955589 DZIEWULSKI Tymoteusz UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 0 0 0

24 10118928852 GROCHOCKI Miłosz LUKS Dwójka Stryków 0 0 0

25 10120494794 LESZCZ Adam KLTC Konin Romgos 0 0

26 10160463545 LEWICKI Szymon PTC DSV Alpina Pabianice 0 0

27 10129174375 LYSENKO Andrii KS Olimpic Piaseczno 0 0 0

28 10160912876 MAZURKIEWICZ Leon UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 0 0

29 10128900755 NOWICKI Ksawery UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 0 0

30 10137351677 PAWŁOWSKI Adam PTC DSV Alpina Pabianice 0 0

31 10118749404 RUDA Piotr Grupa Kolarska Piast Szczecin 0 0

32 10152401532 SUCHECKI Wojciech Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 0 0 0

33 10149329561 WIECZOREK Igor LKS Baszta Golczewo 0 0

34 10119145888 WOWRA Adam LKK GOS Mszana 0 0 0

35 10116576402 BIENIEK Jakub MG LKS Kwisa Lubań 0 0

36 10129649948 BORECKI Wojciech KTK Kalisz 0 0

37 10128589648 BRASZEWSKI Filip KTK Kalisz 0 0

38 10154966574 CEDRO Wojciech MKS Cyclo Korona 0 0

39 10120708400 CIUPIŃSKI Szymon UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 0 0
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40 10142573008 CIURKO Damian Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 0 0

41 10141281187 GEMBALSKI Wiktor KKS Gostyń 0 0

42 10142782566 HUTEK Michał WMKK Nidzica 0 0

43 10152367681 JUŃCZYK Piotr WMKS Olsztyn 0 0

44 10146309730 MAGOS Filip KS Olimpic Piaseczno 0 0

45 10116204263 MŁODZIŃSKI-DRAPIEWSKI Adam Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 0 0

46 10142330003 MUCHA Paweł Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 0 0

47 10132415892 OLENDER Jakub Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 0 0

48 10161667759 WIĘCASZEK Aleksander GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 0 0



M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANE

1 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 80 100 100 200
2 10110467826 WYSOCKA Amelia Warszawski Klub Kolarski 100 80 65 180
3 10118927842 CIOŁEK Magdalena KLTC Konin Romgos 70 70 70 140
4 10137083919 CHYŻEWSKA Nikola KK Ziemia Darłowska 60 65 50 125
5 10128425960 RYCHLICKA Julia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 0 44 80 124
6 10107915312 KWIECIAK Ada KTK Kalisz 65 58 123
7 10128425657 SZOŁUCHA Maria UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 56 65 121
8 10105760801 GARBACZ Maja LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 60 60 120
9 10106974513 MIKOŁAJCZAK Oliwa KK Tarnovia 58 58 54 60 118
10 10107028770 TATARZYN Wiktoria KK Ziemia Darłowska 48 56 46 104
11 10076699904 PYSZORA Małgorzata ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 50 54 42 104
12 10144930815 KOPCIUCH Aleksandra LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 50 52 102
13 10111460761 KUREK Nicole UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 0 0 100 100
14 10107767889 PIERTASIK Kinga KS Społem Łódź 44 52 96
15 10118929054 PRZYCHODZEN Zofia KS Społem Łódź 0 48 44 92
16 10132147528 SUCHODOLSKA Izabela Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 42 46 40 88

REZERWA
1 10108162862 MARZEC Wiktoria UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 0 80 0 80
2 10129739706 ZIELIŃSKA Lena UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 0 0 70 70
3 10142681930 CIEŚLIKIEWICZ Antonina GKS "Cartusia" w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 0 0 58 58
4 10119145989 POŚPIECH Julia LKK GOS Mszana 0 56 0 56
5 10117011282 DUBIENIECKA Julia STC Stargard 54 54
6 10116182641 PACUSZKA Olga Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 52 52
7 10155628093 DERDAK Maja LKS Baszta Golczewo 0 48 0 48
8 10161837107 KWIATEK Iga MKS Cyclo Korona - Świętokrzyskie Team 46 46
9 10128622990 ŁUKASZEWSKA Nadia ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 42 42
10 10114955286 PRUGAR Zofia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 40 40
11 10121394268 JANCZUKOWICZ Wiktoria ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 38 38
12 10146558290 OŁOWIAK Lena MKS Cyclo Korona 38 38
13 10131735680 RUTKOWSKA Weronika Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 0 0 0 0
14 10113612949 CHINC Laura UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 0 0 0
15 10128246411 ANDURA Julia Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 0 0 0
16 10132870883 ANDRZEJAK Maria WMKS Olsztyn 0 0
17 10132447420 DEJEWSKA Lena ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 0 0
18 10144660932 ŁOŃSKA Barbara WMKS Olsztyn 0 0
19 10161836194 NADZIAŁEK Julia MKS Cyclo Korona 0 0
20 10120517430 STRULAK Klaudia KS Społem Łódź 0 0

0 0 0 0
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M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANI

1 10115621354 BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier Deichmann Mat SKSM Sobótka 25 100 100 200

2 10106928740 STELCZYK Stanisław Moto Jelcz Laskowice 80 56 100 180

3 10136914672 SZNAŁBEL Marcin LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 100 80 80 180

4 10126081388 SZYMAŃSKI Krzysztof PTC DSV Pabianice 58 80 138

5 10144930209 CZAJKOWSKI Mateusz LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 60 70 65 135

6 10120167018 KRASUSKI Mikołaj Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 65 56 58 123

7 10108819432 CIERPICKI Wojciech STC Stargard 56 65 121

8 10151784671 ANDRZEJEWSKI Dawid KKS Gostyń 50 48 42 70 120

9 10110501774 WOŹNIAK Szymon Warszawski Klub Kolarski 52 60 60 120

10 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian KK Ziemia Darłowska 70 20 46 116

11 10121264734 IDCZAK Bartłomiej LUKS Dwójka Stryków 42 46 44 65 111

12 10144644158 RUSIECKI Adam Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 46 48 60 108

13 10152416282 SZPARNIUK Franciszek ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 15 54 52 106

14 10144390140 POLASZYK Jan MLUKS Victoria Jarocin 54 52 52 106

15 10125831515 MAŚLANKA Marcel LUKS Dwójka Stryków 48 40 50 54 104

16 10141281389 PIETRZYK Olaf KKS Gostyń 32 70 102
17 10127350371 SASIN Sebastian LUKS Dwójka Stryków 38 36 30 58 96

18 10139528521 KOŁODZIEJ Jakub GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 40 50 38 90

19 10109964335 PRZYBYŁA Michał UKS Ratusz Maszewo 40 48 88

20 10114956195 MICHALSKI Tadeusz UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 30 46 76

REZERWA

1 10137111403 KARYŚ Marcel KK Ziemia Darłowska 34 36 70

2 10141199042 DULSKI Gracjan ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 44 25 69

3 10151014634 PUK Remigiusz KK Tarnovia 36 32 68

4 10129756981 JAGIEŁŁO Patryk KTK Kalisz 30 34 64

5 10093384510 KORZYBSKI Aleksander UKS Copernicus-CCC 58 58

6 10121395581 SONNENBERG Wojciech ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 56 56

7 10150418183 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon LKS Baszta Golczewo 54 54

8 10132152174 STACHOWIAK Wiktor KKS Gostyń 50 50

9 10154613637 WALEŃSKI Wojciech KKS Gostyń 44 44

10 10112518667 DERESZYŃSKI Fabian KLTC Konin Romgos 44 44

11 10118928852 GROCHOCKI Miłosz LUKS Dwójka Stryków 42 42

12 10128678564 TROCHOWSKI Szymon ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 38 38

13 10117747270 OŻÓG Antoni LUKS Dwójka Stryków 34 34

14 10161667759 WIĘCASZEK Aleksander GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 32 32

15 10135572032 BURY Hubert Stajnia Rowerowa Intercars Team 25 25

16 10129649948 BORECKI Wojciech KTK Kalisz 20 20
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M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANE

1 10110467826 WYSOCKA Amelia Warszawski Klub Kolarski 70 80 100 100 200

2 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 100 70 170

3 10119145989 POŚPIECH Julia LKK GOS Mszana 48 100 148

4 10106974513 MIKOŁAJCZAK Oliwa KK Tarnovia 54 46 65 70 135

5 10113612949 CIHINC  Laura UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 54 80 134

6 10128425657 SZOŁUCHA Maria UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 52 80 132

7 10108162862 MARZEC Wiktoria UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC- SMS Toruń 80 48 128

8 10127857300 KOWERKO Julia Deichmann Mat SKSM Sobótka 60 65 125

9 10107028770 TATARZYN Wiktoria KK Ziemia Darłowska 65 52 52 117

10 10107915312 KWIECIAK Ada KTK Kalisz 56 60 116

11 10118927842 CIOŁEK Magdalena KLTC Konin Romgos 58 58 58 116

12 10137083919 CHYŻEWSKA Nikola KK Ziemia Darłowska 50 50 54 104

13 10118929054 PRZYCHODZEN Zofia KS Społem Łódź 34 44 50 94

14 10107767889 PIERTASIK Kinga KS Społem Łódź 38 56 94

15 10129739706 ZIELIŃSKA Lena UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 25 58 83

16 10128622990 ŁUKASZEWSKA Nadia ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 46 36 82

17 10128425960 RYCHLICKA Julia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 20 60 80

18 10116182641 PACUSZKA Olga Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 40 40 80

19 10121394268 JANCZUKOWICZ Wiktoria ALKS Stal- Intermax - Huge 25 48 73

20 10132147528 SUCHODOLSKA Izabela Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 30 42 72

REZERWA

1 10105760801 GARBACZ Maja LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 70 70

2 10117011282 DUBIENIECKA Julia STC Stargard 32 38 70

3 10142681930 CIEŚLIKIEWICZ Antonina GKS "Cartusia" w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 65 65

4 10128246411 ANDURA Julia Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 60 60

5 10144930815 KOPCIUCH Aleksandra LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 56 56

6 10144660932 ŁOŃSKA Barbara WMKS Olsztyn 44 44

7 10127747566 JOCHER Lena KTK Kalisz 42 42

8 10114955286 PRUGAR Zofia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 36 36
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M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANI

1 10094875377 ANDRZEJEWSKI Ksawery KK Ziemia Darłowska 100 100 100 200

1 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian KK Ziemia Darłowska 100 100 100 200

2 10108403544 WRONA Stanisław Deichmann SKSM Sobótka 80 80 160

2 10115621354 BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier Deichmann Mat SKSM Sobótka 80 80 160

3 10132415892 OLENDER Jakub Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 58 58 100 158

3 10152401532 SUCHECKI Wojciech Ludowy Klub Kolarski "Warmia" Biskupiec 58 58 100 158

4 10131167929 DANKOWSKI Nikodem UKS Copernicus-CCC 80 70 150

4 10123519578 JACKOWIAK Stanisław UKS Copernicus-CCC 80 70 150

5 10107409696 STOKŁOS Szymon Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 70 70 140

5 10106737568 ZIEHM Igor Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 70 70 140

6 10144644158 RUSIECKI Adam Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 56 80 136

6 10105916506 BANACHEWICZ Patryk UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 65 60 65 130

7 10007914605 GILICKI Michał KTK Kalisz 65 65 130

7 10122620007 KUKOWSKI Maciej UKS Copernicus-CCC 65 60 125

8 10112518667 DERESZYŃSKI Fabian KLTC Konin Romgos 54 60 114

8 10120494794 LESZCZ Adam KLTC Konin Romgos 54 60 114

9 10126081388 SZYMAŃSKI Krzysztof PTC DSV Pabianice 80 80

9 10145829982 MIŁEK Piotr Warszawski Klub Kolarski 70 70

10 10119155386 KACZMAREK Julian Warszawski Klub Kolarski 70 70

10 10151784671 ANDRZEJEWSKI Dawid KKS Gostyń 65 65

11 10132152174 STACHOWIAK Wiktor KKS Gostyń 65 65

11 10116014913 SZYMKOWIAK Łukasz KTK Kalisz 65 65

12 10108819432 CIERPICKI Wojciech STC Stargard 60 60

12 10110331420 KESNER Tomasz STC Stargard 60 60

REZERWA

1 10116204263 MŁODZIŃSKI-DRAPIEWSKI Adam Gminny Klub Kolarski Stawiguda 56 56

2 10127350371 SASIN Sebastian L.U.K.S. Dwójka Stryków 56 56

3 10121264734 IDCZAK Bartosz L.U.K.S. Dwójka Stryków 56 56

4 10128900755 NOWICKI Ksawery UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 52 52

5 10160912876 MAZURKIEWICZ Leon UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 52 52
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M-ce UCI ID Nazwisko i imię Klub

ZAKWALIFIKOWANE

1 10128246411 ANDURA Julia Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 100 80 180

1 10131735680 RUTKOWSKA WeronikaŚwiętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 100 80 180

2 10107028770 TATARZYN Wiktoria KK Ziemia Darłowska 80 70 150

2 10137083919 CHYŻEWSKA Nikola KK Ziemia Darłowska 80 70 150

3 10107767889 PIERTASIK Kinga KS Społem Łódź 70 58 128

3 10118929054 PRZYCHODZEN Zofia KS Społem Łódź 70 58 128

4 10114955286 PRUGAR Zofia UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 65 60 125

4 10128425657 SZOŁUCHA Maria UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 65 60 125

5 10132147528 SUCHODOLSKA IzabelaŚwiętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 60 54 114

5 10116182641 PACUSZKA Olga Świętokrzyska Fundacja Sportu Daleszyce 60 54 114

6 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziądz 100 100

6 10076699904 PYSZORA Małgorzata ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziądz 100 100

7 10088238254 TUŁACZ Maja UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC SMS Toruń 65 65

7 10108162862 MARZEC Wiktoria UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC SMS Toruń 65 65

8 10127747566 JOCHER Lena KTK Kalisz 56 56

8 10088079923 KUBICA Maja KTK Kalisz 56 56
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